
Stand: 23.07.2018 / 08:34:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [381829005] 21.07.2018 - 22.07.2018

1 Führzügel-WB

Sir Henry455Victoria Grote (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Timmy420Hanna Grabolus (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Mogli457Paula Hüsken (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.30

2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Klementine253Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Rocky460Sophia Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.50

Moonlight461Henrike Schwertmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.30

3/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Kessy 195418Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 8.00

Sjors464Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Esther fan'e Aldedyk182Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)3. P 7.50

Mogli457Matilda Brinkmann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.30

Sir Henry455Wiebke Reicksmann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.00

Nantino462Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.00

3/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Sabrina 454359Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.00

Milou419Lotte van der Burg (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.40

Timmy420Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.00

4 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Uranus 98397Nina Deeken ()1. P 7.70

Kessy 195418Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.20

Juma 7440Amelie Lahme (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)3. P 7.10

Sabrina 454359Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 7.00

La Vino 3259Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 6.90

Esther fan'e Aldedyk182Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)6. 6.50

Richters Rendevous463Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)7. 6.40

Sjors464Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.30

Diesel423Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. 6.10

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi421Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.00

5 Springreiter-WB

MPS My Magic Starlight456Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)1. P 7.90

Juma 7440Amelie Lahme (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)2. P 7.70

Klementine253Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.60

Sabrina 454359Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 7.40

Kessy 195418Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 6.80

Diesel423Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 6.80

Milou419Lotte van der Burg (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 6.70

Mogli457Wiebke Reicksmann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 6.70

Nantino462Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. P 5.00

6 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Sabrina 454359Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.70

Carla GL51Eva Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.40

Llanstephan Karen Blue459Stina Keuter (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.20

Juma 7440Amelie Lahme (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)4. P 7.00

Cash 205465Daniela Witte (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.80

MPS My Magic Starlight456Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)6. P 6.70

Nantino462Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P 6.70

Diesel423Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. P 6.60

Kessy 195418Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)9. P 6.50

7 Reitpferdeprüfung - RP1

1



Stand: 23.07.2018 / 08:34:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [381829005] 21.07.2018 - 22.07.2018

Spartacus 26446Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

Vlow430Anja Mohrahrend zur Lage (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)2. P 8.30

Quantico 26334Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 8.10

Dankern von Landsberg-Velen133Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 8.00

Ferdinand 327452Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 8.00

Tiffany 410395Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)6. 7.90

Dancje VLY131Jasmin Nottberg (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.80

Fifykus443Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.80

Kyva254Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.70

Diego 530151Hannah-Melina Jansen (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)10. 7.40

Susi Sorglos 14389Ina Lindner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 7.00

8 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A - DA3/2

Dominico445Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Iedeeaal242Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Sherry Dance372Jasmin Nottberg (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.90

Nobelmann 10318Tanja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.80

Donna Deluxe 3158Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.70

Soulmate 23454Saadia Struckmann (RUFV Bersenbrueck)6. P 7.60

Hochgraf 3236Christoph Bedenbecker (RUFV Alfhausen)7. P 7.50

Quantico 26334Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 7.50

Royal Fox 4356Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.40

Zar 60416Alexandra Hölzen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 7.30

Diego 530151Hannah-Melina Jansen (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)11. 7.10

Chester 35576Anke Hammerschmidt (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)12. 7.00

Fräulein Smilla 35207Katharina Overberg (RV Recke e.V.)12. 7.00

Rubinrot 8358Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)12. 7.00

Harmoney 4229Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.90

Nemo 412317Laura Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.90

Donna Maxima GS426Gerd Rolfes (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 6.90

Daylight's Divine140Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)18. 6.80

Filiae Johnson196Stefanie Südkamp (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)19. 6.70

Lucifer AH293Alexandra Hölzen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)20. 6.60

Paddington W441Stefanie Lahme (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)20. 6.60

9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* - RL1

Little Foot 77285Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 7.70

Matari305Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 7.40

Rando 27345Marina List (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.20

Donna Maxima GS426Gerd Rolfes (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 7.10

Darth Vader 4136Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 7.00

San Diego 143361Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.90

Hyperbelley239Sabrina Arens (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)7. 6.80

Mikesch 17309Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)7. 6.80

Charming Charly 372Inke Borgel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. 6.40

Crystal Dance116Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)10. 6.30

Donna Rubina 14161Kathryn Lüttel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 6.10

Don Boo155Alexandra Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 5.50

Frieda Vita 2213Denise Rother (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00

Womanlover412Tanja Bernsen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 0.00

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. - L2

Sierius 2376Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.50

Midori307Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)2. P 7.30

San Diego 143361Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.00

Cijaano87Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 6.90

Hyperbelley239Sabrina Arens (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)5. 6.80

Little Foot 77285Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. 6.70

Ravel 353347Silke Sigmund (RURV Rastede)6. 6.70

Dickie 5149Victoria Multhaupt (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.60
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Shavani371Franziska Overberg (RV Recke e.V.)8. 6.60

Sunlight 43387Vanessa Aldegeerds (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.50

Leo Lacado271Lisa Pufke (RUFV Merzen)11. 6.00

Fred S208Fabienne Sievers (Pferdesport- und Zuchtverein Wettri)12. 5.40

11 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. - L3

Little Foot 77285Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 7.80

Midori307Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)2. P 7.30

Hyperbelley239Sabrina Arens (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)3. P 7.00

Ravel 353347Silke Sigmund (RURV Rastede)4. P 6.70

Cijaano87Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 6.60

Falke 171186Michelle Dreier (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. 6.40

San Diego 143361Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.30

Dickie 5149Victoria Multhaupt (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.20

Sierius 2376Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 5.90

Shavani371Franziska Overberg (RV Recke e.V.)10. 5.80

Fred S208Fabienne Sievers (Pferdesport- und Zuchtverein Wettri)11. 5.20

Bacardi 16212Thea Weirauch (RUFV Bersenbrueck)12. 5.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* - M2

Fairy Tale B185Leonore van den Bosch (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)1. P 7.80

Ravallo 28346Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Bellice22Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)3. P 7.20

Wapiano406Birgit Hasslöwer (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)4. P 7.10

Fürst Fred M216Katharina Arentzen (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)5. P 7.00

Honneur PB437Marco Nijenhuis (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.00

Fay D'Rose439Bianca Weyrauch (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.00

Sweet Honey390Laura Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.90

CheVivo77Judith Reese (RFV Mesum e.V.)9. 6.80

Sir Siegfried 3378Lena Lenze (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen)10. 6.70

Relax 62349Claudia Kreuter (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)11. 6.60

La Capana255Lina Schmücker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 6.50

Emirat 3177Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)13. 6.10

Fantastica 38189Leonie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.10

Sandor G363Catharina Gerdes (RuFV Dwergte)15. 6.00

Dow Jones 47163Claudia Helmig (RV Recke e.V.)16. 5.80

Fly Rio435Mathilda von Guttenberg (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)16. 5.80

Danny Number One134Judith Reese (RFV Mesum e.V.)18. 5.50

Dark Spirit135Melanie Schruttke (RUFV Bersenbrueck)19. 5.00

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* - M3

Ravallo 28346Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Fairy Tale B185Leonore van den Bosch (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)2. P 7.40

Sir Siegfried 3378Lena Lenze (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen)3. P 7.30

Sweet Honey390Laura Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.10

Bellice22Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)5. P 7.00

Fantastica 38189Leonie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.90

La Capana255Lina Schmücker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 6.70

CheVivo77Judith Reese (RFV Mesum e.V.)8. 6.60

Fay D'Rose439Bianca Weyrauch (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.50

Danny Number One134Judith Reese (RFV Mesum e.V.)10. 6.30

Hyperbelley239Sabrina Arens (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)11. 6.20

Emirat 3177Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)12. 6.00

Dark Spirit135Melanie Schruttke (RUFV Bersenbrueck)13. 5.50

Sunlight 43387Vanessa Aldegeerds (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 5.40

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.E - E2

Scarlett 614367Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.00

Fidel Castro 4432Tabea Moß (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70
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Summer Boy 2386Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.60

Klementine253Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

Hawkins 4230Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Bandit 44416Kerstin Janning (RV Recke e.V.)6. P 7.20

Eiger's Dream173Pia Michelle Rado (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Carla GL51Eva Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.10

Nemo 412317Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.10

Esther fan'e Aldedyk182Silke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)10. 6.90

Evita 412183Maja Kleine (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 6.80

Fantastica 38189Karla Hengelage (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.70

Gin Tonic 159218Pia Michelle Rado (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.70

Lacoste 148263Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.50

Lucky Love 8294Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.40

Favorit K191Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)16. 6.30

Nala 153315Laura Knipper (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. 6.30

Karlson 30250Anika Obieglo (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.00

Dhiray148Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 0.00

15 Dressurprüfung Kl.E - E4

Klementine253Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Carla GL51Eva Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Fantastica 38189Karla Hengelage (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.50

Summer Boy 2386Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.40

Bandit 44416Kerstin Janning (RV Recke e.V.)5. P 7.20

Scarlett 614367Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)6. P 7.00

Esther fan'e Aldedyk182Silke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)7. 6.90

Favorit K191Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)8. 6.80

Carmela 254Nadine Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. 6.70

Evita 412183Maja Kleine (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 6.70

Hawkins 4230Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.70

Lucky Love 8294Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.60

Dhiray148Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.50

Lacoste 148263Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.40

Karlson 30250Anika Obieglo (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.30

Paddington W441Carolina Lahme (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)16. 6.10

Gin Tonic 159218Pia Michelle Rado (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 5.90

Nala 153315Laura Knipper (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 5.90

16 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A - RA1/2

Fantastic Walisa188Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)1. P 7.80

Donna Deluxe 3158Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Matari305Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.50

Davina 172139Yvonne Pecher (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Mistreal313Alina Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.20

Summer Boy 2386Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.10

For Fiorenzo203Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.00

Fräulein Smilla 35207Katharina Overberg (RV Recke e.V.)8. 6.90

Kaline N433Tabea Moß (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.90

Full Time 7215Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.80

Romi 32353Tanja Knoop (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.80

Hip Hop's Hallah234Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.70

Nemo 412317Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.60

Daylight's Divine140Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 6.40

Forester 19204Anna-Maria Perk (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.40

Lucky Love 8294Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.30

Looping Star 2442Johanna von Reth (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)17. 6.00

Harmoney 4229Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 5.60

Eiger's Dream173Pia Michelle Rado (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* - A3
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Rando 27345Marina List (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Klementine253Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Donna Deluxe 3158Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.60

Don Janeiro156Lea Jonker (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 7.30

Allcantara7Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 7.20

Floretta M201Kim-Rea Büscher (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.20

Steendieks Cypriano384Lena Sur (RUFV Osterbrock)7. P 7.10

Forester 19204Anna-Maria Perk (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 6.90

Fidel Castro 4432Tabea Moß (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 6.90

Calixtus 438Antonia Holst (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 6.80

Lukretia 17297Pia Biemann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)10. 6.80

Weltano 43408Claudia Rogge-Kemner (RUFV Kettenkamp)12. 6.70

Daylight's Divine140Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 6.60

Mistreal313Alina Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.40

Falke 171186Linda Borken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.30

Venture Man401Sandra Dust (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.20

Calle S 340Jessica Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)17. 5.90

Fantastic Walisa188Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)18. 5.60

Divia K152Sophia Zgrzebski (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. 5.50

Rosalie 151354Sandra Hilling (RUFV Osterbrock)20. 5.30

Dunja 953167Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)21. 5.00

Delory vom feinen Lord144Lea Klassert (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)22. 0.00

Looping Star 2442Johanna von Reth (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)22. 0.00

18 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** - A8

Steendieks Cypriano384Lena Sur (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 8.00

Sierius 2376Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Don Janeiro156Lea Jonker (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.60

Rando 27345Marina List (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

Floretta M201Kim-Rea Büscher (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.20

Donna Deluxe 3158Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.10

Klementine253Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.00

Lukretia 17297Pia Biemann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)7. P 7.00

Colett 23102Christiane Krüer-Teckemeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)9. 6.70

Daylight's Divine140Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 6.60

Rosalie 151354Sandra Hilling (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 6.50

Venture Man401Sandra Dust (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Calixtus 438Antonia Holst (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 5.90

Falke 171186Linda Borken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 5.80

Mistreal313Alina Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 5.70

Bacardi 16212Thea Weirauch (RUFV Bersenbrueck)16. 5.50

Fantastic Walisa188Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 5.50

Donna Rubina 14161Kathryn Lüttel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 0.00

Duffinia166Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock)18. 0.00

19 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Hawkins 4230Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Mephisto 380306Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.70

Milka 53310Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.60

Barkley 1517Pia Janzen (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.50

Affection B431Leonie Braun (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P 7.30

Levanda275Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. 7.20

Akado von Kobold5Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. 7.00

Miss Kildare312Lea-Christin Lügan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 6.70

Madison's Juoie300Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)9. 6.60

Socke 44380Marlene Kramer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.50

Dobby M153Ute Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 5.50

Scarlett 614367Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)12. 5.40

Camelot 9045Charlotte Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)13. 5.00
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Stand: 23.07.2018 / 08:34:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [381829005] 21.07.2018 - 22.07.2018

20 Springprüfung Kl.E

Akado von Kobold5Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.61

Scarlett 614367Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 42.64

Milka 53310Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.56

Madison's Juoie300Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.27

Klementine253Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 0.00 / 48.83

Camelot 9045Charlotte Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)6. 0.00 / 53.70

Lacoste 148263Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. 4.00 / 46.17

Miss Kildare312Lea-Christin Lügan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 6.00 / 71.36

Barkley 1517Pia Janzen (RUFV Osterbrock)9. 8.00 / 52.08

Socke 44380Marlene Kramer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 8.00 / 52.86

Mephisto 380306Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 18.00 / 69.15

21 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Rheingold's Kleiner Donner351Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.90

Cypress Hill K123Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.70

Larimo 5267Sander Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)3. P 7.60

Ibo W241Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)4. P 7.40

Chebby74Hubert Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 7.30

Magic Star 13302Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen)6. P 7.00

Shakira 501370Emmely Koch (RUFV Kettenkamp)7. 6.80

Carla La Belle52Sabrina Springer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. 6.70

Cassandro 7458Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 6.70

Hawkins 4230Sandra Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.70

Stakko's Stella383Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. 6.60

Dobby M153Ute Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 6.40

Chester 35576Anke Hammerschmidt (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)13. 6.20

Cuba-Liebre117Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 6.10

Calle S 340Jessica Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)15. 5.80

22 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Bijou 44425Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.20

Shir Khan S374Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.10

Iron Man 17244Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 8.00

Shimara373Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 7.90

Cypress Hill K123Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.80

Cup Cake AS118Denise Przygodda (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.60

Free d'Rieke210Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 7.60

Magic Star 13302Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen)8. 7.40

Larimo 5267Sander Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)9. 7.30

Chronos H85Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 7.20

Cocolu99Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.20

Chebby74Hubert Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. 7.10

Stakko's Stella383Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 7.00

Cassandro 7458Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 6.90

C-Atlanta S30Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 6.60

Ibo W241Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)16. 6.40

Rheingold's Kleiner Donner351Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.10

Chester 35576Anke Hammerschmidt (RV Sintfeld St. Martin Fürstenberg)18. 5.70

23 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Shir Khan S374Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Betty Bariton24Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 8.20

Sem Semper369Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Ivory 47246Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.70

Shimara373Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. 7.60

Potomac Blaze328Gaby Gülink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. 7.50

Quinsie342Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. 7.20

C-Atlanta S30Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 7.10
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Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [381829005] 21.07.2018 - 22.07.2018

Carlington53Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 0.00

24 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Cassandra 32457Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 8.00

Lou's Löwenherz xx424Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Calixtus 438Antonia Holst (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.40

Celieza67Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.40

Dream Girl 67164Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.30

Lacarthargo261Natalie Strack (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.20

Zidane G417Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Levano 16276Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. P 7.10

Lord Ludwich288Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.10

Nanue 4448Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)8. P 7.10

Lacoste 148263Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 7.00

Leonessa 7272Lia Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)12. 6.80

Winiza 13410Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. 6.80

Damur 5129Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.70

California 12337Elena Hans (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)15. 6.40

Pepsi Line324Minja Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)15. 6.40

Lady Bellini264Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 6.30

Landoss438Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)18. 6.00

Sweet Solera391Marie-Sophie Kramer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 5.80

Calida de Lobo36Luisa Roters (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)20. 5.30

Klementine253Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 0.00

Smilla 85449Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)21. 0.00

25 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Emarad175Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 0.00 / 47.55

Dream Girl 67164Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 0.00 / 51.04

Leonessa 7272Lia Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.15

Potomac Blaze328Gaby Gülink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. P 0.00 / 52.92

Lacarthargo261Natalie Strack (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.18

Levano 16276Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P 0.00 / 53.77

Cassandra 32457Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)7. P 0.00 / 57.15

Damur 5129Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 0.00 / 59.77

Calixtus 438Antonia Holst (RUFV Osterbrock)9. 4.00 / 56.22

Celieza67Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 59.12

Lingua 2282Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.43

Calida de Lobo36Luisa Roters (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. 6.00 / 71.86

Agina 43Gaby Gülink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 8.00 / 45.79

Paolo 73323Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 8.00 / 54.43

Zidane G417Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 8.00 / 56.97

California 12337Elena Hans (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)16. 8.00 / 61.10

Lou's Löwenherz xx424Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 8.00 / 61.69

Pepsi Line324Minja Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)18. 13.00 / 80.37

26 Springprüfung Kl.L

C.C. Cool 232Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)1. P 0.00 / 51.97

Agina 43Gaby Gülink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. P 0.00 / 52.82

Emarad175Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 0.00 / 53.31

Billy Balou SL27Sander Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 0.00 / 59.62

California 12337Elena Hans (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 0.00 / 62.25

Sem Semper369Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 0.00 / 65.60

Lingua 2282Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. 4.00 / 58.24

Potomac Blaze328Gaby Gülink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. 8.00 / 55.74

Paolo 73323Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)9. 8.00 / 63.39

Lightning mc Queen280Kaija Troost (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)10. 18.00 / 89.57

27 Springprüfung Kl.L
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Agina 43Gaby Gülink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 0.00 / 49.74

La Pezi429Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.04

Enjoy 117447Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.72

Emarad175Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 4.00 / 52.20

D-Cityse124Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. 4.00 / 54.90

Against All2Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. 4.00 / 56.38

Satinka 5365Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)7. 8.00 / 47.72

Potomac Blaze328Gaby Gülink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. 8.00 / 55.66

Emil von der Woort176Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)9. 8.00 / 56.25

Lightning mc Queen280Kaija Troost (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)10. 9.00 / 65.35

28 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Stacy 15381Bernd Heye (RUFV Alfhausen)1. P 65.00 / 44.07

Candy 66946Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 44.84

Coeur de Lagune101Hubert Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 65.00 / 45.81

Quicklebendig338Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 45.82

Quidam's Rubina339Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 65.00 / 46.55

Little Dream 61284Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 47.20

Captain Clooney48Ines Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 47.71

San Remo 114362Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 47.92

Adventure Dream 41Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 48.58

Vendelin 2400Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 65.00 / 48.61

Zalido 2414Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. P 65.00 / 49.14

Da Si Joly125Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. P 65.00 / 49.31

Chico's Way79Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)13. 65.00 / 50.86

Clooney Blue94Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 65.00 / 51.11

Lanimed265Thomas Hüsken (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 65.00 / 51.38

Quality 18331Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 65.00 / 53.83

Enjoy 117447Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 65.00 / 55.07

Number One B319Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 65.00 / 57.10

Cayro65Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)19. 64.00 / 54.21

D-Cityse124Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 62.00 / 57.06

La Pezi429Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)21. 61.00 / 48.90

Emil von der Woort176Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)22. 61.00 / 57.86

Lacoste 142262Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 60.00 / 66.08

Ivory 47246Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)24. 59.00 / 59.01

Crostino115Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)25. 59.00 / 68.85

Catana Do60Bernd Heye (RUFV Alfhausen)26. 58.00 / 47.40

Classic 4391Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)27. 57.00 / 44.43

Agrano4Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)28. 57.00 / 49.83

Cadeau 5435Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)29. 57.00 / 50.50

Comtess 197105Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 57.00 / 50.51

Against All2Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 53.00 / 56.58

Onlins322Ann-Kathrin Bergmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)32. 53.00 / 72.93

Zandor 29415Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)33. 44.00 / 54.75

Chula Vista86Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)34. 15.00 / 72.89

29 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Catana Do60Bernd Heye (RUFV Alfhausen)1. P *0.00 / 38.01

Crostino115Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P *0.00 / 40.24

Number One B319Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 38.54

Little Dream 61284Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 38.85

Vendelin 2400Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 39.32

San Remo 114362Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P *12.00 / 41.29

Zandor 29415Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.18

Lanimed265Thomas Hüsken (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 66.48

Zalido 2414Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. P 1.00 / 67.04

Adventure Dream 41Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 1.00 / 67.49

Candy 66946Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 1.00 / 69.47

Da Si Joly125Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 4.00 / 60.25
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Classic 4391Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)13. 4.00 / 61.02

Quicklebendig338Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.94

Comtess 197105Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.67

Agrano4Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.79

Chico's Way79Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)17. 5.00 / 66.53

Anatevka 849Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 6.00 / 71.34

Stacy 15381Bernd Heye (RUFV Alfhausen)19. 6.00 / 72.08

Quality 18331Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)20. 8.00 / 64.78

Coeur de Lagune101Hubert Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 9.00 / 66.18

Clooney Blue94Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 9.00 / 67.36

Chula Vista86Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)23. 14.00 / 71.67
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